
COMBINATION

Kinetico’s combination system combines two, dual function systems, essentially 
making it four systems in one. Kinetico filters are fitted with a non-electric control 
valve to provide a continuous flow of filtered water.

It provides a continuous availability of soft and filtered water. This eliminates the 
need for separate systems, saving money and space. It also simplifies maintenance. 

Since the media is contained in separate tanks, it can be replaced easily without 
disturbing or dismantling other parts of the system.

•	 Dual	function	system	–	particle	filtration	and	water	softening

•	 Easy	installation	and	maintenance

•	 Continuous	availability

YEARS

Metered Regeneration

Eversoft Rinse

Low salt consumption 

%
Countercurrent Regeneration

Over 40 Years 
Experience
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4040s OD Carbon - 4060s OD Carbon 
4060s OD Macrolite - 4060f OD Macrolite/Carbon



COMBINATION SERIES
4040s OD Carbon - 4060s OD Carbon 
4060s OD Macrolite - 4060f OD Macrolite/Carbon

Min. Flow

Max. Flow@1 bar, l/m

Meter Type

Disc Selection:
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Function:

odH L

7 2487

14 1244

20 829

26 622

30 497

34 415

38 355

42 311

2

42

Half / Louver

Overdrive

odH L

4 8207

8 4103

12 2736

15 2052

18 1641

21 1368

24 1172

26 1026

2

44

Half / Louver

Overdrive

odH L

3 4743

8 2373

13 1582

19 1185

24 950

29 790

35 678

40 594

2

44

Half / Louver

Overdrive

L

8207

4103

2736

2052

1641

1368

1172

1026

2

42

Half / Louver

Upper media 
vessel size (litre)

Lower media 
vessel size (litre)

Inlet/outlet connections

Brine tank size (mm)

Salt capacity

Max. Temp.:

Min./Max.  
inlet pressure

Min. outlet pressure

Specification:

11 L fine mesh cation resin

11 L acid washed carbon

1” to 1,25”

Ø457 x 889

114 kg

49oC

2,5/8,5 bar

1,5 bar

7 L acid washed carbon

20 L fine mesh cation resin

1” to 1,25”

Ø457 x 889

114 kg

49oC

2,5/8,5 bar

1,5 bar

6 L Macrolite

20 L fine mesh cation resin

1” to 1,25”

Ø457 x 889

114 kg

49oC

2,5/8,5 bar

1,5 bar

6 L Macrolite

11 L acid washed carbon

1” to 1,25”

------

------

49oC

2,5/8,5 bar

1,5 bar

Overdrive

MACH 4040s OD 
Carbon

MACH 4060s OD 
Carbon

MACH 4060s OD 
Macrolite

MACH 4060f OD 
Macrolite/Carbon

Measurements in mm

1067

203432

63.5

Measurements in mm

1219

203432

63.5

Measurements in mm

1219

203432

63.5

Measurements in mm

1219

203432

63.5


