COMBINATION

4040s OD Carbon - 4060s OD Carbon 4060s OD Macrolite - 4060f OD Macrolite/Carbon

Kinetico's combination system combines two, dual function systems, essentially making it four systems in one. Kinetico filters are fitted with a non-electric control valve to provide a continuous flow of filtered water.

It provides a continuous availability of soft and filtered water. This eliminates the need for separate systems, saving money and space. It also simplifies maintenance. Since the media is contained in separate tanks, it can be replaced easily without disturbing or dismantling other parts of the system.

- Dual function system particle filtration and water softening
- Easy installation and maintenance
- · Continuous availability











Over 40 Years Experience



Non-Electric



Twin Tank Design



Metered Regeneration



Soft Water Rinse



Countercurrent Regeneration



Low Salt Consumption





COMBINATION SERIES

4040s OD Carbon - 4060s OD Carbon 4060s OD Macrolite - 4060f OD Macrolite/Carbon

	MACH 4040s OD Carbon	MACH 4060s OD Carbon	MACH 4060s OD Macrolite	MACH 4060f OD Macrolite/Carbon
	1067	1219	1219	1219
	432 203 Measurements in mm	432 203 Measurements in mm	432 203 Measurements in mm	Measurements in mm
Min. Flow	2	2	2	2
Max. Flow@1 bar, I/m	42	44	44	42
Function:	Overdrive	Overdrive	Overdrive	Overdrive
Meter Type	Half / Louver	Half / Louver	Half / Louver	Half / Louver
Disc Selection:	°dH L	°dH L	°dH L	L
1	7 2487	4 8207	3 4743	8207
2	14 1244	8 4103	8 2373	4103
3	20 829	12 2736	13 1582	2736
4	26 622	15 2052	19 1185	2052
5	30 497	18 1641	24 950	1641
6	34 415	21 1368	29 790	1368
7	38 355	24 1172	35 678	1172
8	42 311	26 1026	40 594	1026
Specification:				
Upper media vessel size (litre)	11 L fine mesh cation resin	7 L acid washed carbon	6 L Macrolite	6 L Macrolite
Lower media vessel size (litre)	11 L acid washed carbon	20 L fine mesh cation resin	20 L fine mesh cation resin	11 L acid washed carbon
Inlet/outlet connections	1" to 1,25"	1" to 1,25"	1" to 1,25"	1" to 1,25"
Brine tank size (mm)	Ø457 x 889	Ø457 x 889	Ø457 x 889	
Salt capacity	114 kg	114 kg	114 kg	
Max. Temp.:	49°C	49°C	49°C	49°C
Min./Max. inlet pressure	2,5/8,5 bar	2,5/8,5 bar	2,5/8,5 bar	2,5/8,5 bar
Min. outlet pressure	1,5 bar	1,5 bar	1,5 bar	1,5 bar